
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount

Per Serving

Calories 20

4g

4g

4g

450 mcg RAE

36 mg

25 mcg

15 mg

8 mg NE

1.7 mg

400 mcg DFE (240

mcg Folic Acid)

4.8 mcg

Biotin 30 mcg

3 mg

5 mg

1.5 mg

†Daily Value are not established
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Niacin (as Niacinamide)

Sodium (as Sodium Citrate)

50%

<2%

Folate (as Folic Acid)

Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)

Pantothenic Acid (as D-Calcium Pantothenate)

100%

200%

100%

60%

Other Ingredients: Dextrose, Sucrose, Pectin, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Natural

Peach Flavor, Natural Orange Flavor, Natural Strawberry Flavor, Vegetable Oil, Purple

Carrot Juice Concentrate, Beta-Carotene.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Total Sugars

Added Sugars

Inositol

Total Carbohydrates

%Daily Value

1%

Vitamin A (as Acetate)

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (as Dl-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate)

Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)

8%

50%

†

100%

8%

40%

125%

100%


